

60ª PROVA - 400 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO - JUVENIL 2 - 3ª ETAPA - 11/09/2022

COL	S	R	ATLETA	CÓD	NASC	PATROCÍNIO	ENTIDADE	T.BALIZ	T.FINAL	IT	PT
1º	2	4	JOAO MORAIS	141340	2006		CORINTHIANS	04:10.43	04:10.99	674	0.0
			<i>RT: 00.00</i> <i>100m: 00:59.75 200m: 02:04.39 (1:04.64) 300m: 03:08.91 (1:04.52) 400m: 04:10.99 (1:02.08)</i>								
2º	2	2	EDUARDO BECK	141305	2006		CORINTHIANS	04:14.50	04:13.66	653	0.0
			<i>RT: 00.00</i> <i>100m: 01:00.75 200m: 02:05.05 (1:04.30) 300m: 03:10.02 (1:04.97) 400m: 04:13.66 (1:03.64)</i>								
3º	2	6	MATHEUS SANTOS	140513	2006		CORINTHIANS	04:14.42	04:14.01	650	0.0
			<i>RT: 00.00</i> <i>100m: 01:00.24 200m: 02:04.57 (1:04.33) 300m: 03:09.73 (1:05.16) 400m: 04:14.01 (1:04.28)</i>								
4º	2	3	LUCAS BRAZ	142070	2006		CORINTHIANS/SP	04:13.89	04:17.64	623	0.0
			<i>RT: 00.00</i> <i>100m: 00:59.80 200m: 02:04.62 (1:04.82) 300m: 03:10.09 (1:05.47) 400m: 04:17.64 (1:07.55)</i>								
5º	2	8	GABRIEL PISTILLI	139838	2006		CENTRO OLIMPICO	04:22.42	04:19.90	607	0.0
			<i>RT: 00.00</i> <i>100m: 01:00.97 200m: 02:06.83 (1:05.86) 300m: 03:13.69 (1:06.86) 400m: 04:19.90 (1:06.21)</i>								
6º	1	5	EDUARDO LOUREIRO	139872	2006		PAINEIRAS/CBC	04:26.64	04:27.73	555	0.0
			<i>RT: 00.00</i> <i>100m: 01:03.72 200m: 02:12.34 (1:08.62) 300m: 03:21.07 (1:08.73) 400m: 04:27.73 (1:06.66)</i>								
7º	2	1	GABRIEL GONSAGA	141031	2006		AABB	04:21.76	04:28.36	551	0.0
			<i>RT: 00.00</i> <i>100m: 01:01.47 200m: 02:09.95 (1:08.48) 300m: 03:19.76 (1:09.81) 400m: 04:28.36 (1:08.60)</i>								
8º	1	4	GABRIEL SCHWAN	139865	2006		PAINEIRAS/CBC	04:24.60	04:29.82	542	0.0
			<i>RT: 00.00</i> <i>100m: 01:04.85 200m: 02:14.22 (1:09.37) 300m: 03:23.33 (1:09.11) 400m: 04:29.82 (1:06.49)</i>								
9º	2	0	PEDRO SILVA	140013	2006		PAINEIRAS/CBC	04:24.51	04:30.41	539	0.0
			<i>RT: 00.00</i> <i>100m: 01:02.77 200m: 02:11.78 (1:09.01) 300m: 03:21.24 (1:09.46) 400m: 04:30.41 (1:09.17)</i>								
10º	1	3	FELIPE LAURITO	142124	2006		AABB	04:36.14	04:43.87	465	0.0
			<i>RT: 00.00</i> <i>100m: 01:08.87 200m: 02:23.03 (1:14.16) 300m: 03:34.99 (1:11.96) 400m: 04:43.87 (1:08.88)</i>								
N/C	2	5	MATHEUS GRACIANO	140131	2006		PINHEIROS	04:11.02			
N/C	2	7	GUSTAVO SCALON	140085	2006		PAINEIRAS/CBC	04:15.90			